
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 4 

Company Number 
eo 

070941 52 

Name of Company Va 

DJM Vision Ltd a 

Z 
LL We 

Kate Elizabeth Breese, Oxford Chambers, ones Leeds, LS20 9AT 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 20 March 2015 

Signed LB 20 March 2015 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Walsh T 
Oxford Chambers For Official Use 

Oxford Road Insolvency Sertinn | Pret Ranm 

Guiseley 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

09/05/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Leeds 

LS20 9AT | 

Ref OJM0001/KB/RB/AGW/AW 
*A471PTEP* 

A21 #33 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

DJM Vision Ltd 

on the 20 March 2015 a of the resolution for winding up 

7 

Statement of truth 

! believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name ANIA Ma/ Chey 

Signed uth 

Dated do -3-1$ 



DJM Vision Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 March 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Director's Loan Account 29,885 00 Uncertain 
Tablet Computer 1,226 00 225 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 225 00 

Signature og Date 2o ls | if 



DJM Vision Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 20 March 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 225 00 

Liabllities 
Preferential Creditors - 900 00 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pa' 
py = Y 300 00 

Estimated deficiency/surptus as regards preferential creditors (675 00) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors NIL 

(675 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (675 00) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (675 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) _ NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (675 00) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 6,141 47 
Employees 1,042 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 100 
H M Revenue & Customs Corporation Tax 5,665 11 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 100 

12,850 58 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (413,525 58) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (13,525 58) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (13,625 58) 

seuti)- pate__ 29 oH im Signature 



gy enuaAey 